ADW HANDLES 2026 1/31/2026
[Total ADW $'s  $  20,651,853.59 |

29% 48% 1% 8% 0% 13% 0% 1% 100.00%
YTD Total $ 5,998,417.89 S 9,978,667.50 $ 205,072.80 S 1,618,167.60 $ 50,533.40 $ 2,614,710.60 $ 34,29290 S 151,990.90 $ 20,651,853.59
505-CLUB .

2025 502-TWIN SPIRES 503-TVG HAWTHORNE 506-NYRABETS 507-BET AMERICA 513-XPRESSBET 515-AMWEST 517-LIEN GAMES DETALE]
Jan1, Thu 299,181.69 404,816.70 8,688.10 59,616.80 1,997.50 85,330.60 356.90 4,868.90 864,857.19
Jan 2, Fri 265,682.85 418,730.60 15,981.10 70,626.50 3,595.60 99,815.20 1,274.30 5,278.00 880,984.15

Jan 3, Sat 342,664.84 561,217.40 0.00 109,385.10 3,434.90 128,724.80 1,315.00 6,248.30 1,152,990.34
Jan 4, Sun 199,241.08 280,674.10 0.00 36,911.20 2,513.50 71,331.40 51.50 4,398.10 595,120.88
Jan 5, Mon 61,272.60 117,099.80 1,662.60 16,330.60 135.90 20,332.60 701.00 5,652.40 223,187.50
Jan 6, Tue 48,762.60 126,356.20 5,762.70 20,695.60 93.50 24,729.30 289.00 4,184.90 230,873.80
Jan 7, Wed 96,715.84 207,855.00 6,887.70 27,591.20 552.00 46,238.30 149.10 7,282.40 393,271.54
Jan 8, Thu 184,897.98 303,218.60 3,518.10 64,026.20 1,262.40 88,767.10 1,782.00 4,866.80 652,339.18
Jan9, Fri 241,211.40 446,079.50 10,659.90 70,700.20 2,246.10 129,932.00 893.80 5,612.40 907,335.30

Jan 10, Sat 290,744.70 562,598.30 8,872.40 69,233.50 2,574.30 172,097.80 932.50 3,071.00 1,110,124.50
Jan 11, Sun 202,036.21 321,229.60 6,412.50 52,343.60 1,032.30 113,688.70 668.70 5,880.70 703,292.31
Jan 12, Mon 59,266.90 120,513.40 1,488.10 16,806.20 1,268.60 24,607.20 221.00 6,059.30 230,230.70
Jan 13, Tue 57,503.50 153,364.00 3,935.80 24,564.10 374.30 25,919.80 44.00 3,703.00 269,408.50
Jan 14, Wed 123,513.56 203,470.90 4,244.50 41,016.30 968.80 43,246.80 110.00 4,039.70 420,610.56
Jan 15, Thu 181,439.40 297,981.90 4,916.10 45,871.10 469.60 68,395.80 613.00 4,902.40 604,589.30
Jan 16, Fri 267,479.97 483,123.20 7,854.10 77,132.20 2,603.20 95,264.80 1,481.80 5,567.90 940,507.17

Jan 17, Sat 401,362.50 539,793.80 16,960.00 84,650.20 2,503.50 152,594.10 1,403.80 5,189.60 1,204,457.50
Jan 18, Sun 195,208.71 318,600.70 4,365.60 58,855.30 1,349.60 94,978.90 2,314.80 902.10 676,575.71
Jan 19, Mon 102,998.21 177,076.30 2,403.50 20,880.20 750.50 76,379.80 2,263.70 1,434.70 384,186.91
Jan 20, Tue 43,627.40 106,871.50 3,527.30 14,659.50 683.20 25,054.60 1,094.20 668.80 196,186.50
Jan 21, Wed 104,312.48 236,030.20 7,122.10 40,216.80 680.10 51,158.70 2,023.90 2,250.60 443,794.88
Jan 22, Thu 168,073.17 292,632.00 8,248.40 55,523.00 1,274.00 73,239.10 993.00 10,418.40 610,401.07
Jan 23, Fri 247,231.95 474,809.10 11,413.30 71,635.70 3,304.10 157,725.70 914.30 9,179.30 976,213.45

Jan 24, Sat 645,189.85 792,739.90 12,461.30 139,501.70 6,378.20 267,368.60 4,082.20 10,353.50 1,878,075.25
Jan 25, Sun 205,364.00 318,879.30 1,203.90 62,027.00 772.90 88,369.80 1,130.30 2,006.10 679,753.30
Jan 26, Mon 43,203.00 120,933.20 705.00 11,374.80 119.40 16,565.90 210.40 927.70 194,039.40
Jan 27, Tue 51,117.30 108,732.10 3,712.00 25,481.20 321.90 15,561.10 366.50 3,129.30 208,421.40
Jan 28, Wed 91,096.00 180,208.60 8,567.10 34,115.10 1,566.90 35,807.20 600.10 2,882.80 354,843.80
Jan 29, Thu 135,455.20 233,949.80 17,087.20 37,942.70 758.60 48,465.40 482.20 7,070.30 481,211.40
Jan 30, Fri 208,903.00 413,944.00 2,672.50 63,491.00 1,936.40 98,366.40 1,296.10 5,851.30 796,460.70

Jan 31, Sat 433,660.00 655,137.80 13,739.90 94,963.00 3,011.60 174,653.10 4,233.80 8,110.20 1,387,509.40



